
Burró Gustale, Felipe Pascual 
Burró Gustale, María Viviana 
Burró Gustale, María Silvia 
Burró Mujica, Juan Pascual 
Gustale de Burró, María Silvia
Aranda Núñez, Hugo Ángel 
Burró Mujica, Genaro Ramón 
Díaz Benza Cameron, Cristina 
Díaz Benza Cameron, Enrique 
Díaz Benza Cameron, Fátima 
Díaz Benza Cameron, José M. 
Díaz Benza Cameron, Juan C. 
Díaz Benza Cameron, Leticia 
Laufer, Jaime
Gómez González, Osvaldo José
Gómez González, Félix Guillermo
Gómez Miranda, Hugo Enrique
Cristaldo S., Oscar Raúl 
González de Gómez, Blanca Nidia
Mujica de Carrón, Daisy Avelina
Levy Leopold, Ricardo Natalio Fred
Tatton Fleitas, Carlos Francisco
Szklarkiervicz Kaller, Horacio
Urbieta de Burró, María Elizabeth
Oze de Mórvil Martínez, Eugenio Andrés
Domed de Fariñas, Berta Agustina
Aponte de Oxilia, Wanda Lis
Burró Urbieta, Angel José
Kemper Perera, Luis Nessim
Kemper Perera, Eduardo Kurt
Recanate Talavera, Porfirio
Vaesken Vda. de Facetti, Zeneida
Vergara Heinrroth, Celso Simón
Troche de Vergara, Julia Rene
Asrilevich Barnatan, Luis Jaime
Cáceres de Guillen, Beatriz Adriana
Amigo Marcet, José Ricardo
Amigo Marcet, Raúl Gustavo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nombre del AccionistaNro.

14,30%
6,85%
6,17%
5,35%
5,01%
4,97%
4.47%
2,72%
2,72%
2,72%
2,72%
2,72%
2,72%
2,58%
2,45%
1,84%
1,79%
1,56%
1,15%
1,10%
1,08%
1,07%
0,97%
0,94%
0,91%
0,90%
0,87%
0,78%
0,68%
0,68%
0,58%
0,52%
0,49%
0,49%
0,48%
0,48%
0,47%
0,47%

% Total Participación
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Amigo Marcet, Roberto Daniel
Amigo de Arbo, Marta Graciela
Hansen Eggenschwiler, Canuto Ramón
Goldemberg Asrilevich, Jorge Aníbal
Cabezudo Fassanelli, Juan Carlos
Amigo de Ballasch, Ida Susana
Ruiz de Frutos, Wylma Inés
Fontclara Sotomayor, Alba Marina
Klein de Gulino, Elena Beatriz
Domanizcky Frutos, Carlos Manuel
Gustale Portillo, Eduardo
Gulino Klein, Rossana Beatriz
Gulino Klein, Luis Fernando
Gulino Klein, Osvaldo Javier
Díaz Benza Cano, Ana María
Gulino Alfieri, Salvador Oscar
Burró Urbieta, María Alejandra
Burró Urbieta, María Inés
Pecci Miltos, Jorge Daniel
Pecci Miltos, Juan Bautista
Burró Urbieta, María Eugenia
Martínez Gaona, María Gazul
Martínez Gaona, Octavio Miguel
Martínez Gaona, Victor Juan
Vargas Vda. de Martínez, María Lilia Noemí
Pecci de Callizo, Beatriz Marta
Flecha Fiore, Claudia Valeria
Acuña Zárate, Nadinhe Erica
Levy Beczko, Marcos Darío
Ricciardi Chaves, José Antonio
Levy Beczko, Julio Manuel
Reimert Burró, Erik
Reimert Burró, Nicole Marie
Frutos de Elizeche, María del Pilar
Frutos Ruiz, Alexis Manuel
Frutos Ruiz, Wilma Patricia
Cataldo Fernández, Hugo César
Angulo Vda. de Pecci, María Leonor

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Nombre del AccionistaNro.

0,47%
0,47%
0,43%
0,40%
0,39%
0,39%
0,35%
0,34%
0,33%
0,31%
0,29%
0,26%
0,26%
0,26%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,24%
0,24%
0,24%
0,24%
0,24%
0,24%
0,24%
0,23%
0,19%
0,19%
0,15%
0,15%
0,14%
0,13%
0,13%
0,12%
0,12%
0,12%
0,11%
0,11%

% Total Participación
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Fernández de Facetti, Marta Petrona
Martínez Cáceres, María Cristina
Martínez de Fleitas, Maria Lilia
Martínez Vargas, Javier Luis
Martínez Vargas, José María
Martínez Vargas, Marcelo Amado
Pereira, Claudio Ramón
Ballasch Amigo, Federico Javier
Capurro Saldívar, Patricia Noemí
Silvera Vda. de Díaz Benza, María Esther
Aguero Insfrán, Carlos Darío
Mongelos Cantero, Jorge Daniel
Rojas Abreu, César Ricardo
Oxilia Aponte, Martín Enrique
Fretes Núñez, Milciades Damian
Rios Acosta, Denis Arsenio
Morel Fernández, Christian Milciades
Ojeda Rocha, Héctor Daniel
Oxilia Aponte, Sabrina María
Leóz Insfrán, Oscar Eusebio
Léoz de Chamorro, María Elina
Léoz Insfrán, María Asunción
Léoz de Lezcano, Verónica Rosa
Velilla Barreto, Manuel Antonio
Pecci Angulo, Antonio Luis Félix
Pecci Angulo, Karina Beatriz María
Pecci Angulo, Verónica Patricia María
Mereles Gaona, Carlos María
Díaz Benza Silvera, María José
Díaz Benza Silvera, David Ismael
Díaz Benza Silvera, Lorena María Cristina
Díaz Benza Silvera, María Soledad
Díaz Benza Silvera, Gabriela María Inés
Díaz Benza Silvera, Fátima M. Alejandra

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
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0,11%
0,10%
0,10%
0,10%
0,10%
0,10%
0,09%
0,08%
0,07%
0,07%
0,06%
0,06%
0,06%
0,05%
0,05%
0,05%
0,05%
0,05%
0,04%
0,04%
0,04%
0,04%
0,04%
0,04%
0,04%
0,04%
0,04%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%

% Total Participación


